



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)

September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

I, Gina F. Adams Chairperson, and I, John F. Fuller
(print name) (print name)
Treasurer of the FedEXPAC Federal Express Political Action Committee
(print name) (print name)

Committee, located at 942 South Shady Grove Road Memphis, TN 38120
(mailing address) (town/city) (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding \$500 for the primary election and do submit the following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 18 August 20 September 3 September 17

Receipts:

- | | |
|--|-----------------------|
| 1) Total of all receipts in this report | 1) \$ <u>1,000.00</u> |
| 2) Total of all receipts in previous reports | 2) \$ <u>0.00</u> |
| 3) Total of all primary election receipts to date
(Add lines 1 and 2) | 3) \$ <u>1,000.00</u> |

Expenditures:

- | | |
|--|-----------------------|
| 4) Total expenditures in this report | 4) \$ <u>1,000.00</u> |
| 5) Total of expenditures in previous reports | 5) \$ <u>0.00</u> |
| 6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date
(Add lines 4 and 5) | 6) \$ <u>1,000.00</u> |
| 7) Balance if SURPLUS | 7) \$+ <u>0.00</u> |
| 8) Balance if DEFICIT | 8) \$- <u>0.00</u> |

Gina F. Adams
Signature of Chairman

John F. Fuller
Signature of Treasurer

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Full Name of Contributor (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate* Contributions to Date	If contribution or aggregate contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	11/15/2013	\$125.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	11/30/2013	\$130.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	12/13/2013	\$135.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	12/31/2013	\$140.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	01/15/2014	\$145.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	01/31/2014	\$150.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNB DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	02/14/2014	\$155.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
Total of receipts unitemized (\$25 or under) in this report \$		\$0.00			

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Paid to Whom	Post Office Address	Amount of Expense	Date of Expense	***Primary/General	Nature of Expenditure
Friends of Maggie Hassan	P.O. Box 1464 Manchester, NH 03101	\$1,000.00	04/22/2014	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Maggie Hassan, GOVERNOR NH
		0	0	0	
		0	0	0	
		0	0	0	
		0	0	0	
		0	0	0	
		0	0	0	
		0	0	0	

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I.

***Indicates to which election expenditure applies

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Reporting period ending 06/16/2014

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list Occupation and Place of Business
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	02/28/2014	\$160.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	03/14/2014	\$165.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	03/31/2014	\$170.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	04/15/2014	\$175.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	04/30/2014	\$180.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	05/30/2014	\$185.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
KEVIN F BARRETT	6 LYNNE DRIVE HOLLIS, NH 03049-6574	\$5.00	06/13/2014	\$190.00	WW ACCOUNT MANAGER FedEx Services
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	11/15/2013	\$240.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	11/30/2013	\$250.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	12/31/2013	\$260.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	01/15/2014	\$270.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	01/31/2014	\$280.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	02/14/2014	\$290.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	02/28/2014	\$300.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	03/14/2014	\$310.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	03/31/2014	\$320.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	04/15/2014	\$330.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓ Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

Reporting period ending 06/16/2014

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate ✓ contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	04/30/2014	\$340.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	05/30/2014	\$350.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
WILLIAM D BATESOLE	48 COLONIAL DRIVE WALPOLE, NH 03608-4701	\$10.00	06/13/2014	\$360.00	CREW MEMBER FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	11/15/2013	\$120.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	11/30/2013	\$125.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	12/13/2013	\$130.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	12/31/2013	\$135.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	01/15/2014	\$140.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	01/31/2014	\$145.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	02/14/2014	\$150.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	02/28/2014	\$155.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	03/14/2014	\$160.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	03/31/2014	\$165.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	04/15/2014	\$170.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	04/30/2014	\$175.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	05/30/2014	\$180.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express
STEVEN R DALZELL	10 MEADOWLARK LA GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-3018	\$5.00	06/13/2014	\$185.00	SR MGR STATION OPS/AA FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓ Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

Candidate or Committee Name: FedExpPAC Federal Express Political Action Committee

Reporting period ending 06/16/2014

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	11/15/2013	\$215.60	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	11/30/2013	\$223.44	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	12/13/2013	\$231.28	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$11.76	12/31/2013	\$243.04	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	01/15/2014	\$250.88	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	01/31/2014	\$258.72	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	02/14/2014	\$266.56	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	02/28/2014	\$274.40	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$11.76	03/31/2014	\$286.16	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	04/15/2014	\$294.00	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	04/30/2014	\$301.84	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	05/15/2014	\$309.68	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	05/30/2014	\$317.52	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
David L Durette	27 Macdonald Drive Nashua, NH 03062-1855	\$7.84	06/13/2014	\$325.36	Sr Manager - Station D Fedex Ground
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	11/15/2013	\$240.00	SR MGR STA OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	11/30/2013	\$250.00	SR MGR STA OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	12/13/2013	\$260.00	SR MGR STA OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	12/1/2013	\$270.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	01/15/2014	\$280.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	01/31/2014	\$290.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	02/14/2014	\$300.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	02/28/2014	\$310.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	03/14/2014	\$320.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	03/31/2014	\$330.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	04/15/2014	\$340.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	04/30/2014	\$350.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	05/30/2014	\$360.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
JOHN F FULLER	7 LOWER RD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2729	\$10.00	06/13/2014	\$370.00	SR MGR STA OP/AAA/ML FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	11/15/2013	\$120.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	11/30/2013	\$125.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	12/13/2013	\$130.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	12/31/2013	\$135.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	01/15/2014	\$140.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	01/31/2014	\$145.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, 1
 ✓ Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, 1

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	02/14/2014	\$150.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	02/28/2014	\$155.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	03/14/2014	\$160.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	03/31/2014	\$165.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	04/15/2014	\$170.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	04/30/2014	\$175.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	05/10/2014	\$180.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
THOMAS FULLER	12 MASSASSOIT BLVD PLAISTOW, NH 03865-2922	\$5.00	06/13/2014	\$185.00	MGR FLEET MAINTENANCE FedEx Express
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	11/08/2013	\$135.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	11/22/2013	\$140.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	12/06/2013	\$145.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	12/20/2013	\$150.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	01/03/2014	\$155.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	01/17/2014	\$160.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	01/31/2014	\$165.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	02/14/2014	\$170.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	02/28/2014	\$175.00	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Reporting period ending 06/16/2014

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order) Post Office Address

Aggregate If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	03/14/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	03/28/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	04/11/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	04/25/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	05/09/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	05/23/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
Norman W Guidoboni	63 Cavil Mill Rd Fremont, NH 03044-3432	\$5.00	06/06/2014	Market Development Mgr TM&FF FedEx Supply Chain
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	11/15/2013	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	11/30/2013	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	12/13/2013	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	12/31/2013	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	01/15/2014	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	01/31/2014	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	02/14/2014	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	02/28/2014	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	03/14/2014	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	03/31/2014	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate ✓ contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	04/15/2014	\$510.00	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	04/30/2014	\$525.00	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	05/30/2014	\$540.00	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
MARIA L HANNEMANN	18 JAY DRIVE DUNBARTON, NH 03046-4304	\$15.00	06/13/2014	\$555.00	SR MGR RAMP OPS/AAA/ML FedEx Express
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	11/15/2013	\$250.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	11/30/2013	\$260.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	12/13/2013	\$270.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	12/31/2013	\$280.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	01/15/2014	\$290.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	01/31/2014	\$300.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	02/14/2014	\$310.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	02/28/2014	\$320.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	03/14/2014	\$330.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	03/31/2014	\$340.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	04/15/2014	\$350.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	04/30/2014	\$360.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	05/30/2014	\$370.00	MANAGER SALES FedEx Services

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business	FedEx Services
EDWARD B HUTCHINSON	19 ASPEN DRIVE ATKINSON, NH 03811-2712	\$10.00	06/13/2014	\$380.00	MANAGER SALES	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	11/15/2013	\$125.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	11/30/2013	\$130.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	12/13/2013	\$135.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	12/31/2013	\$140.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	01/15/2014	\$145.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	01/31/2014	\$150.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	02/14/2014	\$155.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	02/28/2014	\$160.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	03/14/2014	\$165.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	03/31/2014	\$170.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	04/15/2014	\$175.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	04/30/2014	\$180.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
MAZEN KHAWATMI	81 ZION'S HILL RD SALEM, NH 03079-1515	\$5.00	05/30/2014	\$185.00	PROJECT MGMT PRINCIPAL	FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MEYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	11/15/2013	\$125.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV	FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MEYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	11/30/2013	\$130.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV	FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MEYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	12/13/2013	\$135.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV	FedEx Services

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓ Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	12/11/2013	\$140.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MEYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	01/15/2014	\$145.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	01/31/2014	\$150.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	02/14/2014	\$155.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	02/28/2014	\$160.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	03/14/2014	\$165.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	03/31/2014	\$170.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MEYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	04/15/2014	\$175.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MEYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	04/30/2014	\$180.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	05/30/2014	\$185.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
RAYMOND M MBYER	92 TRASK SIDE RD. ALTON BAY, NH 03810-4766	\$5.00	06/13/2014	\$190.00	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	11/15/2013	\$175.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	11/30/2013	\$182.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	12/13/2013	\$189.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	12/31/2013	\$196.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	01/15/2014	\$203.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	01/31/2014	\$210.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓ Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Reporting period ending 06/16/2014

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	02/14/2014	\$217.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	02/28/2014	\$224.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	03/14/2014	\$231.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	03/31/2014	\$238.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	04/15/2014	\$245.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	04/30/2014	\$252.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	05/30/2014	\$259.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
DANIEL J QUINN	226 STONINGTON DRIVE MANCHESTER, NH 03109-5951	\$7.00	06/13/2014	\$266.00	SALES EXEC-STRATEGIC DV FedEx Services
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	11/15/2013	\$360.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	11/30/2013	\$375.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	12/13/2013	\$390.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	12/31/2013	\$405.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	01/15/2014	\$420.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	01/31/2014	\$435.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	02/14/2014	\$450.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	02/28/2014	\$465.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	03/14/2014	\$480.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order)	Post Office Address	Amount of Contribution	Date Received	Aggregate contributions to date for this election	If contribution or aggregate * contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	03/31/2014	\$495.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	04/15/2014	\$510.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	04/30/2014	\$525.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	05/30/2014	\$540.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
ERIC H RANDALL	82A MAPLE AVENUE GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045-1969	\$15.00	06/13/2014	\$555.00	PROJECT ENGINEER FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	11/15/2013	\$1,200.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	11/30/2013	\$1,250.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	12/13/2013	\$1,300.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	12/31/2013	\$1,350.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	01/15/2014	\$1,400.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	01/31/2014	\$1,450.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	02/14/2014	\$1,500.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	02/28/2014	\$1,550.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	03/14/2014	\$1,600.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	03/31/2014	\$1,650.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	04/20/2014	\$1,700.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express
STEPHEN D ROURKE	19 MACDONALD DR. NASHUA, NH 03062-1855	\$50.00	05/30/2014	\$1,750.00	MD REGIONAL SECURITY FedEx Express

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 ✓ Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I

ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Reporting period ending 06/16/2014

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (Alphabetical Order) Post Office Address

Aggregate contributions to date for this election If contribution or aggregate* contribution is over \$100 list: Occupation and Place of Business

Amount of Contribution	Date Received	FedEx Express
\$50.00	06/13/2014	MD REGIONAL SECURITY
\$7.00	11/15/2013	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV
\$7.00	11/30/2013	SALES EXEC-AREA DEV

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds \$100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, I
 Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds \$100. RSA 664:6, I